
History of Women Presidents in Latin America
March 5  |  11a.m.-12:15p.m.  |   LC 155 
Contact: Walter Fernández,  wfernandez@cerritos.edu 
This presentation with narrate the history and analyze the roles 
played by women presidents in Latin America. 

Empowering Women and Saving Children with Baskets & 
Beads by Artisans of Kenya
March 6  |  11a.m.-12:30p.m.  |  Location TBD
Contact: Henrietta Hurtado, hhurtado@Cerritos.edu
This activity aims to create a global sense of community.  It is 
meant to inspire you through critical reflection on how to become 
a change agent for social justice by participating in a critical service 
learning activity.  

Healing Circle 1
March 7  |  11a.m.-12:15p.m.  |  SS 141
Contact: Amber Dofner, adofner@cerritos.edu
This healing circle will be safe space to practice healing arts and 
crafts, as well as learn about how personal and social identity 
and experiences relate to trauma, resistance, hardship, and 
perseverance. In partnership with Sexual Assault Awareness Month

Women’s History Month Essay Contest
Due March 8 by midnight 
Contact: Ron Farol, rfarol@cerritos.edu
Write about a woman who helped make change through peace and 
nonviolence. You could win up to $500! Contact Professor Farol for 
more details. 

Women’s Conference (En Español)
March 9  |  8:00a.m.-1:30p.m.  |  Student Center
Contact: Daryabuth Martinez, dmartinez@cerritos.edu

Cerritos College- Adult Education & Diversity Programs presents 
the Fifth Annual Women’s Conference (En Español) “Fortaleciendo a 
la mujer” (Empowering Women) Free event. Reservation only.
Breakfast and Lunch will be provided. For reservations and more 
information, please contact: Daryabuth Martinez 562-860-2451 
Ext.2518  email : dmartinez@cerritos.edu . 

Women’s History Month Book Club
March 12  |  12:30p.m.-1:30p.m.  |  Location TBD
Contact: Damon Cagnolatti,  dcagnolatti@cerritos.edu
First 25 students to sign up get a free book! Read and discuss 
dystopian science fiction novel Parable of the Talents. 

Film: My Masculinity Helps
March 21  |  11a.m.-12:15p.m.  |  SS 141
Contact: Amber Dofner, adofner@cerritos.edu
Film and discussion in partnership with Sexual Assault Awareness 
Month. 

Umoja Sista 2 Sista - More than Sugar and Spice
March 26  |  11a.m.-12:15p.m.  |  Location TBD
Contact: Clara Ross, ctross@cerritos.edu
This workshop will take a look at current images surrounding the 
idea of what a woman “should be”, it will provide a porch forum for 
participants to dialog about who they ARE.

Film: Crazy Rich Asians
March 26  |  2:30p.m.-4:30 p.m.  |  LA 210
Contact: Yiran Zhou, yzhou@cerritos.edu
Chinese Club is going to screen the movie Crazy Rich Asians

Film: The Interrupters 
March 25  |  11a.m.-12:30p.m.  |  Location: TBD
Contact Mark Olagu, molague@cerritos.edu
Screening and discussion of the film The Interrupters. 

Film: Equal Means Equal 
March 27  |  11a.m.-1p.m.  |  BK 111/112
Contact: Amna Jara, ajara@cerritos.edu
Screening and discussion of the film Equal Means Equal in 
collaboration with the American Association of University Women. 

Community Resource Fair
March 27  |  10a.m.-1p.m.  |  Falcon Square
Contact Shannon Estrada, sestrada@cerritos.edu
Attendees can learn about resources in the community such as 
childcare, health care, legal aid, credit counseling, services for the 
disabled, shelters, social services, treatment programs foster youth 
services and many more. Representatives from local social service 
and community resource agencies will be on hand to provide 
information and answer questions about the services they offer.

Pregnant Students Expecting Academic Success (SEAS) 
Workshop
March 27  |  11a.m.-12:15p.m.  |  BK 111/112
Contact: Amber Dofner, adofner@cerritos.edu
The Pregnant SEAS workshop provides resources and education 
for the rights of students that are current parents or parents-to-
be related to pregnancy, lactation, and parenting in general. In 
partnership with Sexual Assault Awareness Month.

Human Trafficking Workshop
March 28  |  11a.m.-12:00p.m.  |  SS 139
Contact: Clara Ross ctross@cerritos.edu or Shannon Estrada, 
sestrada@cerritos.edu

This session will examine what human trafficking 
is, how it affects our local communities, and what 
we should know as community members.

2019 Women’s History Month

To request reasonable accommodations, send an email to accommodationsrequest@cerritos.edu at least five days prior to the event.
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